Accommodation:
Onnela Inn provides comprehensive conference, restaurant,

and accommodation services in pleasant natural surroundings.

Prices: (full board)

Single room 420 €/3 nights

Double room 340 €/ 3 nights/person
Reservations and information:

(09) 258 821/myynti@onnela.com

www.onnela.com

How to get there:
Finland’s largest airport is Helsinki-Vantaa. Onnela Inn is
situated in Tuusula, only 15 minutes drive from the airport.

For more information:
http://midsummerbridge.com/
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Dear Bridge-friends!

I am pleased to invite all players to the 1% international
Midsummer Bridge-Tournament "Finlandia Open" in Tuusula,
Finland.

Only 12 km from the Helsinki-Vantaa international airport and
28 km from the centre of Helsinki, Tuusula provides an
excellent combination of Finnish nature and culture. In the
surroundings of the Lake Tuusula one can experience, not only
the astonishing Midnight Sun, but also the National Romantic
atmosphere of the Finnish artists’ community, which was
founded by the lake in the early 20" century.

I hope to see players from all over the Europe here in Finland.
We will provide a pleasant atmosphere and an experienced
tournament directing.

_Jarmo Laakso
The President of the Bridge League of Finland

Onnela

Program:

Date

14.6.2012
14.6.2012
15.6.2012

15.6.2012
15.6.2012
16.6.2012
16.6.2012
16.6.2012
17.6.2012

Prizes for Pairs and Teams:

1. 800 €
2. 400 €
3. 200 €

Tournament
Pairs

Junior Teams
Teams

Pairs
Teams
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Farewell

Entrance fees:
30 € / per people and 15.6, 16.6 time 14.00/ 10€ per people

Registration: http://midsummerbridge.com/

Time
17.00
17.00
10.00

14.00
18.00
10.00
14.00
18.00
10.00

Information

Rounds 1-4

Rounds 5-8
Session 1

Session 2
Pairs







