Accommodation:

Onnela Inn provides comprehensive conference, restaurant, and accommodation services in pleasant natural surroundings.

Prices: (full board)

Single room 420 €/3 nights

Double room 340 €/ 3 nights/person

Reservations and information:

(09) 258 821/myynti@onnela.com

www.onnela.com

How to get there:

Finland's largest airport is Helsinki-Vantaa. Onnela Inn is situated in Tuusula, only 15 minutes drive from the airport.

For more information:

http://midsummerbridge.com/

In association with:









Midsummer

14.6-17.6.2012 Finlandia Open



Onnela Tuusula





Dear Bridge-friends!

I am pleased to invite all players to the 1st international Midsummer Bridge-Tournament "Finlandia Open" in Tuusula, Finland.

Only 12 km from the Helsinki-Vantaa international airport and 28 km from the centre of Helsinki, Tuusula provides an excellent combination of Finnish nature and culture. In the surroundings of the Lake Tuusula one can experience, not only the astonishing Midnight Sun, but also the National Romantic atmosphere of the Finnish artists' community, which was founded by the lake in the early 20th century.

I hope to see players from all over the Europe here in Finland. We will provide a pleasant atmosphere and an experienced tournament directing.

Jarmo Laakso

The President of the Bridge League of Finland

Venue:



Onnela

Program:

Date	Tournament	Time	Information
14.6.2012	Pairs	17.00	
14.6.2012	Junior Teams	17.00	
15.6.2012	Teams	10.00	Rounds 1-4
15.6.2012	Pairs	14.00	
15.6.2012	Teams	18.00	Rounds 5-8
16.6.2012	Pairs	10.00	Session 1
16.6.2012	Pairs	14.00	
16.6.2012	Pairs	18.00	Session 2
17.6.2012	Farewell	10.00	Pairs

Prizes for Pairs and Teams:

- 1. 800 €
- 2. 400 €
- 3. 200€

Entrance fees:

30 € / per people and 15.6, 16.6 time 14.00/ 10€ per people

Registration: http://midsummerbridge.com/